HUSEIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Revenue

Cost of sales and expenscs
Gross profit

Administrative expenses
Operating profit

Finance cost

Other income
Profit before taxation

Taxation - net
Profit after taxation

Other comprehensive income

Total comprehensive income for the year

Earnings per share

The annexed notes from 1 to 36 form an

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

integral part of these financial statements,

INCOME

2022 2021
------- Rupees-------
221,851,273 149,683,713
(90,065,719) (58,950,161)
131,785,554 90,733,552
(31,368,084) (19,341,554)
100,417,470 71,391,998
(28,188,423) (27,279,155)

57,809 416,216,680
72,286,856 460,329,523
(12,291,337) (78,257,664)
59,995,519 382,071,859
59,995,519 382,071,859

5.65 35.96




