HUSEIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

		2022	2021	
	Note	Rupe	es	
Revenue	22	221,851,273	149,683,713	
	23	(90,065,719)	(58,950,161)	
Cost of sales and expenses Gross profit		131,785,554	90,733,552	
	24	(31,368,084)	(19,341,554)	
Administrative expenses Operating profit		100,417,470	71,391,998	
Finance cost	25	(28,188,423)	(27,279,155)	
	26	57,809	416,216,680	
Other income Profit before taxation		72,286,856	460,329,523	
Tront before taxation	27	(12,291,337)	(78,257,664)	
Taxation - net		59,995,519	382,071,859	
Profit after taxation				
Other comprehensive income		-	<u> </u>	
Total comprehensive income for the year	-	59,995,519	382,071,859	
Earnings per share	28	5.65	35.96	
Carmings per succession				

The annexed notes from 1 to 36 form an integral part of these financial statements.

& A